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New Scissor Lifts

New Scissor Lifts | Ballymore

See Ballymore's New Products in the New 2017 Catalog

MODEL # WORKING PLATFORM PLATFORM

HEIGHT
DMSL-26(W) 32
DSL-32 40
DSL-40 46
DSL-45 51

Power Source - Batteries = 4 - 6V

Platform Extension for All Models

QUICK LINKS

MAX

26’
32
39
45

= 36"

Safety & Loss Prevention

Professionals

What's New at Ballymore?
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ)

http://www.ballymore.com/node/344

MIN

49"
54"
59"
59"

BALLYMORE

BASE OVERALL PLATFORM

W”x L” HEIGHT

46" x 98" 92" 44" x 90”
46" x 98” 96” 44”7 x 90"
46" x 98" 102" 44" x 90"
55" x 112" 102" 44" x 104”

Additional Information

AC Outlet in Platform

CUSTOMER RESOURCES
Assembly Instructions

3D Model Viewer

How to Choose a Ladder
Video Library

Warranty & Terms

Call us Today!

800.762.8327

MAX WEIGHT
CAPACITY  LBS.
(LBS.)

1000 4884
700 5533
550 6834
500 7320

Need a Custom Solution?

We build custom ladders, lifts and
platforms of all wypes, shapes and sizes.

7



