See Ballymore's New Products in the New 2017 Catalog | View Now!



HOME » CATALOG » LIFTS

## **New Scissor Lifts**



**Specifications** 

**Features** 

MODEL#	WORKING HEIGHT	PLATFORM MAX	PLATFORM Min	BASE W" x L"	OVERALL HEIGHT	PLATFORM	MAX CAPACITY (LBS.)	WEIGHT LBS.
DMSL-26(W)	32'	26'	49"	46" x 98"	92"	44" x 90"	1000	4884
DSL-32	40'	32'	54"	46" x 98"	96"	44" x 90"	700	5533
DSL-40	46'	39'	59"	46" x 98"	102"	44" x 90"	550	6834
DSL-45	51'	45'	59"	55" x 112"	102"	44" x 104"	500	7320



Power Source - Batteries = 4 - 6V

AC Outlet in Platform



BALLYMORE

Platform Extension for All Models = 36"

QUICK LINKS Safety & Loss Prevention Professionals What's New at Ballymore? Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ) CUSTOMER RESOURCES **Assembly Instructions 3D Model Viewer** How to Choose a Ladder

Video Library **Warranty & Terms** 

## **Need a Custom Solution?**

We build custom ladders, lifts and platforms of all types, shapes and sizes.

**GET A QUOTE**